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Rumpus Room
2276 Torrance Blvd.

8 bedroom $17.500 3 bedroom. $15
P FR 01331 G.I. financ m
FA 8-0421 150
Bar and Den 14 500
South Torrance 3 bedroom $19.950 3 rpeting
Beautiful, well built 3 bed- w8 FR 0-1531 (|\||| ||
rmom & family room home, Fl‘. 0-1531
Like new 1% b

Souohwood

eced patio. $2

Central Torrance
Custom built provincial home
2_bedroom and family roo
13,  baths, tw
forcad air heat
washer. 77 ft. wide

t-ins, dish-
lot. $33,000.

le money
l'":\lv' A ngton. Only
17,600 ~ 1950 down.
i A Hot One
|
Sou'hwood | s not_talking abou et

or mmacul
1%, bath home

R-4 Zone
In north Long Beach. Nice 2
om home on rear of lot, | $ | 500 \\lnml on
$15,950 down
PRTIL H Ranch Modern
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included wl «n» dy ap

n o p
Pproved, man's dream. Price

terms

b
and dis
m kit

Frances Hollywood Rmero

REAL ESTATE
FA 8-0421

mNCH BERNARD. FA 8-0679
Y POESKE. FA 8-3138
EUJA McDONELL. 371-1192

1424 BEECH AVE

A lovely Spanish style
room, separate
living  room %
carpeting and drapes. Best lo-
cation, §1,795 down

- or enutiful vi
Coastline, Price $49,500—

Gl No Dovn k

t
ping ce nl.

Provincial Lovon

1003 ACACIA It you like provincial decor
Attractive Spanish 2 bedroom | you -.n fall in love with this
and convertible Large mily 1% bath
living room. * old, with
spacious living ¢
kn | n :nn built-ins ‘ 8,500—terms
entures

ﬁr r»h o
plus custom ¢

% and  land — G.L
NEAR NATIVITY £ 50 down |LIST WITH US AND START
des sl 3 & Family Room
% Soore | w0 y'f.'.-,':.‘."..."“r.'".m‘"»‘. .‘,"
3 bath, | Kitchen has huge

srkshop w  vinyl

5 down. dining : ‘
1 8§ months Family
2 approximately 18 by

2166 TORRANCE BLVD.

ity De IAm 'Res ||l\l> 1AmoRe:

No'hmg Down

4 Bedrm., $18,500

EVENINGS — FA 89325

i

Beautiful
Apglo Valley

bia double gara
renshaw __an d
IH-\S» Term

Monhoﬂon Beach |
1

age Near
Sepulveda.
ne

Lovely 3-bedroom h

earpe
Price $17.500. T

wall /wall
R-3 lot

AND FHA. FlNANClNG AVAILABLE —

PACKING ‘

' CUSTOM REAL ssn.r; la' OI:JSVESTMENI

FA 8:1995 l

CENTRAL | B e v |
TORRANCE | it 3 biock g $
Custom, bullt 3-bedroom plus Y0 a— LOMITA |

Mx30 Gen with TV fock Sire- SUBMIT YOUR TIADES
e, d large kit
m". rl":':‘r‘i'rrlur::u |:'Kr~'-.‘\‘.-, ON ALL OUR 252]2 Woodword
Tote T sxcelient " condition. LISTINGS WL
1<1r garage on alley. $2500 | Ca W appol

down
OPEN TO OFFERS

| DONSKER |

WAN:I' A BARGAIN???

W. E. Bowen Realty R i o |
Realtor FR 0-2555 |
1327 Post Ave. | CALL ANYTIME | _OPEN 'TIL SoLD _
FA 87655 WANTED ‘ e oread e heat, " dcuble
EDNA MULLIN  'Reql Estate Salesmen| HOME wmu A POOL
Associate Men -|1"‘\\-(!1:'r| Interested in | § bedrmom. 2 bat hy firepiace, carpets. drapes, double garage
FA 8-5835 | [t W NO DOWN Gl
| over. Ask for Ken Pele Southw hon . Rea ng  room
) wide ) n ein nl l- -h l ne PuA price §20.500,
ugf L%uv'; ' KEN PETERS . STORE FOR LEASE
ol REALTOR | 1R ustino College. door 15
Sharp, 3 bedrooms and 2367 Lomita Blvd. it ':" & 0's bar
1%, bath home. Featuring DA 6-8100

built-ins in kitchen, break-!
fast bar, large family room
and sliding glass doors to
patio. The living room has
wall to wall carpets an

drapes and large fireplace. |

DELUXE
All for no down and pay-

Big 3 bedroom and family
ments of $130 per month lroom Wit eficiased .potio.
Let us show you — #107H |

Featuring wall to wall car-
FREDERICKS

|pehng and drapes and cur- Ko
REALTY

NORTH
TORRANCE

DA 7-1700

MOVE BEFORE
SCHOOL STARTS

|u..u » 3 bedroom Southw

tains throughout, l‘replore Git
peting

park. Wa 1
equipment, built-ins with My

hood over stove. Dry bar

4126 Sepulveda Bivd I
and barbeque in patio. Ask $2.000 down
FR 8-8447 for — #13H el
FREDERICKS Why Poy Rent ??
Carson ngh Area REALTV ! edn. Be
Lovely 13 L rumpus ll' with th
room iu&l'.m‘; 3§ lmI Gl 4126 Sepylveda Blvd 'l““
oy .i.\;‘_n\zli-‘._‘:).j:,_{u'w #204 FR 8-8447
$1000 Down *1 8 -t
‘?lg's Per Mo|nl'(ill‘l’ 3 Bedrm., Fireplace | " T 12
For 3 be m ‘Anl rumpus | | diate P i .
: \';:, Uit han: | Paneling i n living = room
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